A
-
B
-
c
-
D
-

ic
e
08
/1
1/
20
12
1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 8
A A
- 1--
B B
DIMENSION OF CONNECTOR. FPC. PCB MOUNTING PATTERN AND STENCIL DIMENSION OF DRAWING FOR PACKING
PART NUMBER CODE NUMBER NUMBER OF CONTACTS
- A B c D E F G H 0 K L M t--
FH35C- 9S-0.3SHW(10) CL5B0-2910-5-10 9 4.3 1.8 2.4 3. 03 3. 73 3.0 16 - 7.5 4.5 17.4 21.4
FH35C-11S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2917-4-10 11 4.9 2.4 3.0 3. 63 4.33 3.6 16 - 7.5 5. 1 17.4 21.4
FH35C-13S-0.3SHW(10) 13 5.5 3.0 3.6 4.23 4.93 4.2 16 - 7.5 5. 7 17.4 21.4
c FH35C-15S-0.3SHW(10) CL5B0-2919-0-10 15 6. 1 3.6 4.2 4.83 5.53 4.8 16 - 7.5 6.3 17.4 21.4 c
FH35C-17S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2916-1-10 17 6. 7 4.2 4.8 5.43 6.13 5.4 16 - 7.5 6.9 17.4 21.4
FH35C-19S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2921-1-10 19 7.3 4.8 5.4 6.03 6. 73 6.0 16 - 7.5 7.5 17.4 21.4
FH35C-21S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2922-4-10 21 7.9 5.4 6.0 6.63 7.33 6.6 24 - 11.5 8. 1 25.4 29.4
-
FH35C-23S-0.3SHW(10) CL5B0-2911-B-10 23 8.5 6.0 6.6 7.23 7.93 7.2 24 - 11.5 8. 7 25.4 29.4 t--
FH35C-25S-0.3SHW(10) CL5B0-2912-0-10 25 9. 1 6.6 7.2 7.83 8.53 7.8 24 - 11.5 9.3 25.4 29.4
FH35C-27S-0.3SHW(10) CL5B0-291B-7-10 27 9. 7 7.2 7.8 8.43 9. 13 8.4 24 - 11.5 9.9 25.4 29.4
FH35C-31S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2923-7-10 31 10.9 8.4 9.0 9.63 10.33 9.6 24 - 11.5 11. 1 25.4 29.4
D
D FH35C-33S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2913-3-10 33 11.5 9.o 9.6 10.23 10.93 10.2 24 - 11.5 11.7 25.4 29.4
FH35C-35S-0.3SHW(10) 35 12. 1 9.6 10. 2 10.83 11.53 10.8 24 - 11.5 12. 4 25.4 29.4
FH35C-37S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2914-6-10 37 12. 7 10.2 10.8 11.43 12. 13 11.4 24 - 11.5 12. 9 25.4 29.4
FH35C-39S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2915-9-10 39 13. 3 10.8 11.4 12.03 12. 73 12.0 24 - 11.5 13. 5 25.4 29.4
-
FH35C-41S-0.3SHW(10)
t--
CL5B0-2924-0-10 41 13.9 11.4 12.0 12.63 13.33 12.6 24 - 11.5 14. 1 25.4 29.4
FH35C-45S-0.3SHW(10) CLSB0-2909-6-10 45 15. 1 12.6 13. 2 13.83 14.53 13.8 24 - 11.5 15. 3 25.4 29.4
FH35C-49S-0.3SHW(10) 49 16.3 13.8 14.4 15.03 15. 73 15.0 32 28.4 14.2 16. 5 33.4 37.4
E FH35C-51S-0.3SHW(10) CL5B0-2920-9-10 51 16.9 14.4 15.0 15.63 16.33 15.6 32 28.4 14.2 17. 1 33.4 37.4
E
* CONTACT POSITIONS WITHOUT CODE NUMBERS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER PLANNING.
- CONTACT HIROSE FOR DETAILED INFORMATION ABOUT PRODUCT VARIATION. t--
F F
DRAWING EDC3-338903-02 NO. ms PART FH35C-**S-O. 3SHWC10) NO.
CODE 161% NO. CL580
FORM HC0011-5-8 1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 8
HRS DRAWING FOR REFERENCE
D
R